tn accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q O 2
the Insolvency {(England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e e. NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

i

07/02/2018 #171
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
conpaymantsr 0 |5 | [ 112 117

= Filling in this form
Please compliete in typescript or in

Company name in full (FUTURE LiFE SUPPORT LIMITED

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) MICHAEL THOMAS

Surname DENNY

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | CORNWALL COURT

Street | 19 CORNWALL STREET

Post town ‘[ BIRMINGHAM

County/Region r

Postcode l B E\’_EI—B‘F’_’_

Country {

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) | DAVID MATTHEW Ut secionto el s about

Surname ’ HAMMOND another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

buiing ramefumber| CORNWALL COURT et il s s

Street \ 19 CORNWALL STREET another liquidator.
|

Post town ‘ BIRMINGHAM

County/Region [

e [5la] [2]0]7] |

Country |

04/17 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Fifs [ [afelile

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

B Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sgnawre

X @7)6 X

Signature date ’F’T @E H’?WF{T

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B_Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name
JO RIDLEY

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

e B RICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS

LLP

| Address

CORNWALL COURT
] 19 CORNWALL STREET

a

Post town

BIRMINGHAM

Ceunty/Region

= (5[5 [zlolr[ [

Lountry

|DX

Telephone

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

[J You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ?urther information

For further informatian please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of affairs

[n accordance with section 99
of the Insolvency Act 1986

and rules 6.3 ;(md 61.4 gfthde Name of company Company number
Insolvency {England an s sk
Walcs) Rules 2016 Future Life Support Limited 08991217
Address of company

C/O Pinsent Masons LLP, 1 Park Row,
Leeds, England, LS1 5AB

The particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs and any

continuation sheets give a full and complete statement of the company’s affairs

Insert date (not more than 14 at
days before the date of the as
resolution for winding up) Date

19 January 2018

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts in this statement of affairs are true.

Full name — David Manson

Signed E ~. k/\ —_—

A

Dated 2el\ot{rets

/CVLOBAD4e



A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets
Investments

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £

Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise
£
Nil Nil
Nil Nil
3 Nil
3 Nil

Signature ’D“M — Date '26\‘0\ \2“3\%

L

/CVLO8AD4e




A1l - Summary of liabilities

Estimated to

realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried Nil
from page A)

£
Liabilities

Preferential creditors :- il

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors Nil
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ‘£Ni|
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders Nil
Debts secured by floating charges |£Ni|
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges Nil
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) |£Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors Nil
Unsecured non-preferential claims £

Nil
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where appiicable {brought down) Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors Nil
Issued and called up capital £
Share capital (1)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards membhers {1)
Signature [UDNS ‘M\J-——-——- Date ___2c\ot \"2—“3'\53

/CVLOBAD4e



SrOVBOTIAD/

‘so[es snopaid uroy sa8ueyo uolB[sISa] U831 YIIM UOHIIUUO0S UL SWTe|? JuaBuniuos [eruajod aq Al 213 ],

910N

\ [N us

e —— = aanjeust

Mﬁ.mfﬁ@ﬂ a </_ N eUsIS
PaIF]
HOL COpI{ aIeISORI],
ot ATOM ‘uopuoT ‘sSuipping uu apdeig 11 ‘uno)) aderg
s

*a[qe} S1y3 Ul ST UOIIBULIOFUL JUIBS A1) [[B SUTEIU0d §I st Suo| se aded sy 0} payoene 9 Aew sI0HPaId s Aupdwod 3y Jo ISY € ‘Juditiaatod 310w JT

‘satuedwo)) Jo 1e13s18ay 9} 01 PATAAlEp LON o1¢ Sa[npayds
1031pa1d Nsodep Jswnsuod pue ao0jduis oy, *sa[npayds areredss Ul N0 19§ 3 ISNUW SWIEPD 1Y) JO SRS [[N] "WSY) 03 PIMO §1G3P 311 JO [€101 31} pue
$1031pa1 150dop IAWNSUOD JO JIQUINU AL} PUB WA 0] PAmO SIGAP Y} JO [B103 Ay} pue saako[dwa 19uLio] pue saakodue Jo Joquint ) J[NPaYos STy} Ul 9pnpul

‘uorssassod s Auedwioo ot ut Auadord 1940 9[11 JO UOTIULISI BUTWIR[D
$SI0)IPAId pup syueaaIZe o[es [FUOHIPUOY 10 Susea] [a1eyd ‘@seydInd-aIry JSpun SI01PaId [[B AJQUSp! pue ‘(,S103Ipasd 1sodap 15UMSUe), ) $30IAIIS 10 SPo03
jo Ajddus a3 jo 2oueape ul pred sjUNOUIR SUTHITR[D S101TPAID JAWINSUOI UL $3340[dWs 1aULI0 ‘seafo[dura UBY) IBTI0 ‘SIONPAID [[B 9PNOUL ISNUI NOX :3J0N

SI0JIPAId Aueduio) - g




FOVBOTIAD/

T 1 AteuipiQ qvY 1§ ‘pue[duy ‘spaa] ‘moy
jied 1 ‘d[] suose Juasutd O/D

PY1
[TV 237 aannyg

pioysTEgS

sIap[oyareys Auedwo) - O




